

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3103 of 2020

C.G. Private School Management Assn. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

<p>16.12.2020</p> <p>Rao</p>	<p>Mr. Aman Pandey, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy. Govt. Advocate. Learned State Counsel prays for time to file reply. List it after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE</p>	